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Star%ng	
  
Level	
  

F11	
  A0empt	
  
ENGL	
  236	
  &	
  

237	
  

Pass	
  236	
  
&	
  237	
  

W12	
  A0empt	
  
ESLL	
  25	
  

Pass	
  25	
   S12	
  A0empt	
  
ESLL	
  26	
  

Pass	
  26	
  

ESLL	
  236	
  
&	
  237	
  

80	
   74	
   59	
   54	
   47	
   34	
  

%	
  of	
  
star?ng	
  
cohort	
  

100%	
   92%	
   74%	
   68%	
   59%	
   43%	
  

%	
  from	
  
previous	
  
step	
  

-­‐-­‐-­‐	
   92%	
   80%	
   92%	
   87%	
   72%	
  

Tracks	
  students	
  who	
  aHempt	
  ESLL	
  236	
  &	
  237	
  in	
  F11	
  to	
  see	
  if	
  they	
  successfully	
  complete	
  ESLL	
  26	
  in	
  
one	
  academic	
  year;	
  based	
  on	
  enrollment	
  in	
  ESLL	
  236	
  &	
  237	
  and	
  not	
  placement	
  into	
  ESLL	
  236	
  &	
  237.	
  	
  
Excludes	
  students	
  who	
  aHempted	
  ESLL	
  prior	
  to	
  Fall	
  2011	
  and	
  those	
  taking	
  236	
  or	
  237	
  only.	
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